

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - consto. with maintenance of work from Bangara chattram Road To Ramprasad Sahni Tola					
Agency - S.Y.V. Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
A/R No - 20 S.B.D/2022-23					
D. of Start - 22/06/2022					
D. of comp - 21/06/2023					
Further measurement - Nil					
Rate 20/05/2023 J.E. Abstracted cost					

1/1) Setting out as more specific Bench Mark Pillar					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P ^{No} 11					
@ RS 3941.61 RS = 3942.00					
2/2) construction of reference Pillars					
Qty = 5.00 No vide TMB P ^{No} 11					
@ RS 1813.54 = 9068.00					
3/3) clearing & grubbing Road Land					
Qty = 0.36948 V.T.M.B P ^{No} 11					
@ RS 52970.33 = 19546.00					
4/4) Expansion of Road work					
Qty = 101.062 vide TMB P ^{No} 11					

Continuation
 @ RS 75.57/m³ = 7637.00
 40193.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/4) Constr of Embankment with material from the lead 1000m					
Qty = 391.86 m ³ vide TMB P. No 12					
@ Rs 190.36 = 74594.76					
Lead for 100 M					
Qty = 914.34 m ³ vide TMB P. No 12					
@ Rs 154.28 = 141064.20					
6/8) Construction of G.S. B with well gradient					
Qty = 417.37 m ³ vide TMB P. No 12					
@ 2700.83 = 1127245.20					
7/9) P/v, laying, sloping, compacting w.B.M					
G.I-III					
Qty = 220.437 m ³ V TMB P. No 12					
@ Rs 3379.01 = 745062.20					
8/24) Earth work in excavation for STM - do -					
Qty = 85.183 m ³ vide TMB P. No 12					
@ Rs 279.09 = 23774.20					
9/25) Take B (I & II) Laying bedding on well comp.					
Qty = 9.95 m ³ V. T. M. B P. No 13					
@ Rs 493.78 Rs = 4913.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) P/V R.C.C. MIS					
26) ofn Foundation					
Qty = 2.96 m ³ vide TMB P.No. -13					
@ RS 5392.06 =					15960.00
11) H/W in Brick					
Masonry work in					
C.M (1:4) in - d					
Qty = 259.427 m ³ vide P.No. -13					
@ RS 5814.33 =					345528.24
12) P/V & laying R.C.C					
28) in Pipe NP-3 (1000 mm)					
(600 mm) dia					
Qty = 22.5 m vide TMB P.No. -13					
@ RS 2641.31 RS =					59429.20
3) P/V & laying					
29) in Pipe NP-3 (1000 mm)					
Qty = 7.5 m vide TMB P.No. -13					
@ RS 3699.90 =					27697.20
4) plastering with					
30) cement over C.M (1:4)					
Qty = 76.69 m ² vide TMB P.No. -14					
@ RS 170.34/m ² =					13063.20
15) P/V and fixing typha					
17) masonry in form &					
in					
Qty = 2.000 m ³ vide TMB P.No. -14					
@ RS 9537.06 =					19074.00
Continuation					
RS =					2637596 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	=	2637596 ²⁰
Add for G.S.T 12%					316512 ²⁰⁰
Add for L.C 1%					26376 ²⁰⁰
Add S.F					5474 ²⁰
					<u>RS=29,56,353²⁰</u>
As per Agor below 2.5%					
					<u>(-)</u>
					<u>RS=30,34,958²⁰</u>
As per Agor below 02.5% (-)					<u>178605²⁰</u>
					<u>29,56,353²⁰</u>
Ded. Prov. Lim (-)					<u>8,86,906²⁰</u>

RS=2069447²⁰

Ram
02/05/2023
J.E

Ram
13/5/2023
A.E

GP
17/5/23